Results Week 14

FALL SEASON 2002
Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

TUESDAY DIVISION
A2DIVISION

LIL SUMTHING
NITEMARE
MAD DOGS
DART BOYZ
UNRELATED

AN WO R

WEEK 14
WINS LOSS -PTS
65 19 0
49 28 0
35 42 0
24 53 0
23 54 0

GAMES

84

77
77
77
77

12/10/02
WIN %
77.38%
63.64%
45.45%
31.17%
29.87%

Lil Sumthing

VS

Nitemare

Mad Dogs

Dart Boyz

HONOR ROLL
Name Week High Hi On | Hi Out | Bulls Rou?d ol
Score 9's
Sid Reitsma 14 4/3

Bull Buster | eaders

John Lee
Brian Walker

Scott Strahsburg
Doug Turner

29
20
12

Mail resultstothisaddress:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phoneresultsto:
562-799-0851

Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Dtice@pacificdarts.com




